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XXXII. ročník BRKOS 2025 / 2026

Pořadí

Výsledky 2. série XXXII. ročníku

Jméno Ročník M 1 2 3 4 A B C D Σ

1 Petr Starý 4 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 24,0
2 Alexis Théodore Dachary 4 2,0 3,0 3,9 4,9 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 23,0
3 Lukáš Komín 3 - - 4,0 4,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 22,8
4 Andrej Macek 4 - - 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 22,75
5 Illia Bychkov 0 1,5 2,9 3,9 5,0 2,8 0,7 3,5 - 21,8
6 Jana Fišerová 3 0,5 2,75 4,0 5,0 2,8 1,5 4,0 - 21,04
7 Jan Bradáč 2 - - 4,0 - 2,8 3,0 4,0 5,0 20,53
8 Matěj Šrubař 4 2,0 0,5 4,0 4,8 - 0,7 4,0 4,0 20,25
9 Nikola Homolová 2 1,0 2,75 3,9 0,2 3,0 1,0 4,0 1,5 18,77
10 Rudolf Krzystek 3 2,5 3,0 4,0 1,0 3,0 2,3 0,0 0,5 17,85
11 Lucie Šemberová 0 - - 2,0 - 3,0 2,5 4,0 - 17,25
12 Veronika Mašíčková 4 - - 4,0 4,5 - 2,5 3,5 - 16,08
13 Branislav Knoško 4 3,0 - 4,0 - 2,8 - 4,0 - 15,5
14 Erik Ježek 4 - - - - 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 14,83
15 Michael Ambros 3 - 3,0 1,5 - 2,8 0,5 4,0 - 14,75
16 Lucian Poljak 4 3,0 2,75 - - 3,0 - 4,0 - 14,62
17 Adam Woff 3 1,5 0,5 4,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 4,0 - 14,38
18 Barbora Veličková 2 2,0 3,0 4,0 - 1,5 - - - 14,0
19 Myroslava Glushko 0 M - - 2,0 - 3,0 0,7 4,0 - 13,74
20 Jasmína Sedláková 1 3,0 - 4,0 - - - - - 9,92
21 Filip Štefan 1 3,0 - 0,0 2,5 - 0,0 - - 7,79
22 Olaf Plíšek 0 M - - - - - 0,5 4,0 - 6,38
23 Šimon Swaczyna 1 - - - - - - 4,0 - 5,67
24 Anita Vaceková 3 M 0,5 - - - 3,0 1,0 - - 5,25
25 Andrej Palúch 2 M - - - - - 0,5 3,5 - 5,0
26 Jakub Matějíček 2 M 3,0 - - - - 0,7 - - 4,62
27 Tomáš Pazourek 4 M 1,5 - - - - - - - 1,62
28 Kateřina Kammová 1 - - - - - 0,0 1,0 - 1,42
29 Petr Zelinka 1 M - - 0,0 - - - 1,0 - 1,33
30 Ema Medňanská 3 - - 1,0 - - - - - 1,25
31 Kristýna Gudevová 1 - - - - - 0,5 - - 0,71
32 Lucie Kolářová 2 - - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0
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XXXII. ročník BRKOS 2025 / 2026

Pořadí

Výsledky po 2. sérii XXXII. ročníku

Jméno Ročník M 1 2 Σ

1 Petr Starý 4 23,79 24,0 47,79
2 Alexis Théodore Dachary 4 24,0 23,0 47,0
3 Lukáš Komín 3 22,5 22,8 45,3
4 Andrej Macek 4 17,96 22,75 40,71
5 Jan Bradáč 2 20,0 20,53 40,53
6 Jana Fišerová 3 17,89 21,04 38,92
7 Illia Bychkov 0 16,8 21,8 38,6
8 Veronika Mašíčková 4 20,25 16,08 36,33
9 Matěj Šrubař 4 15,67 20,25 35,92
10 Rudolf Krzystek 3 16,5 17,85 34,35
11 Erik Ježek 4 19,0 14,83 33,83
12 Lucian Poljak 4 18,79 14,62 33,42
13 Nikola Homolová 2 13,33 18,77 32,1
14 Branislav Knoško 4 16,08 15,5 31,58
15 Adam Woff 3 12,5 14,38 26,88
16 Myroslava Glushko 0 M 12,04 13,74 25,78
17 Lucie Šemberová 0 6,75 17,25 24,0
18 Jasmína Sedláková 1 12,61 9,92 22,52
19 Michael Ambros 3 7,5 14,75 22,25
20 Tereza Kubínová 3 22,12 - 22,12
21 Filip Štefan 1 11,33 7,79 19,12
22 Julie Pazdírková 3 18,38 - 18,38
23 Andrej Palúch 2 M 12,19 5,0 17,19
24 Svatava Šimečková 4 M 15,75 - 15,75
25 Anna-Kristina Migel 3 15,0 - 15,0
26 Šimon Swaczyna 1 8,5 5,67 14,17
27 Barbora Veličková 2 - 14,0 14,0
28 Pavel Hyánek 4 M 13,46 - 13,46
29 Anita Vaceková 3 M 7,0 5,25 12,25
30 Olaf Plíšek 0 M 4,25 6,38 10,62
31 Marek Dvořák 3 M 10,5 - 10,5
32 Anežka Marie Pospíšilová 4 9,8 - 9,8
33 Petr Zavadil 2 9,33 - 9,33
34 Filip Kabelka 1 8,5 - 8,5
35 Kateřina Kammová 1 6,38 1,42 7,79
36 Tomáš Pazourek 4 M 5,96 1,62 7,58
37 Alexander Nalimov 2 6,67 - 6,67
38 Amáta Kafková 1 6,38 - 6,38
39 Petr Zelinka 1 M 4,0 1,33 5,33
40 Anežka Buchtová 2 5,2 - 5,2
41 Kristýna Gudevová 1 4,25 0,71 4,96
42 Barbora Meislová 2 4,67 - 4,67
43 Jakub Matějíček 2 M - 4,62 4,62
44 Vojtěch Štefan 1 M 4,0 - 4,0
45 Lucie Kolářová 2 2,0 0,0 2,0
46 Ema Medňanská 3 - 1,25 1,25
47 Qingxiang Liao 3 0,0 - 0,0
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